
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-514

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  403
Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  Timohin D.V.  B-213
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Zhuravleva N.A.  B-303
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Samuylik T.Y.  B-207
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 Hramchenkov D.V.  B-219
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Trifonenkov V.P.  A-304
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  K-210
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Langugages and Methods  Roslovtsev V.V.  K-923
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Trifonenkov V.P.  A-304
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  Tihomirova A.N.  K-414
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Multiple Integrals and Series  Trifonenkov V.P.  A-304
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kostin A.B.  A-304
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Trifonenkov V.P.  A-100
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  Shvedenko S.V.  A-100
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)

 Rezvanov R.R., Michulis K., Hramchenkov D.V.  408
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  Tihomirova A.N.  K-1006


